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Rank Competitor(s)
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SkB

Samantha Chin
Sofia Dumo

Tatum Lyric Bidal
Ava Schriver
Katherine Egge
Katie Christie
Jazmine Desrochers
Jodie Robbins
Madeline Atkinson
Sasha (Alexandra) Grichine
Jessica Manwell
Emerson Fisher

Club

YRSAWC

Skate Tecumseh

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Burlington Skating Centre
Toronto CS & CC
Canadian Ice Academy
Skate Oakville

Preston FSC

Skate Oakville

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Preston FSC

Lindsay FSC

Laura McLellan

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

26-Jan-2020

Super Series — Milton Winterskate 2020

Milton Sports Centre, Milton, Ontario
January 24, 2020 to January 26, 2020

Juvenile Women (U14-Group 1)

Section
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1:26:23PM

Category Result Summary

30.27
27.76
27.35
26.24
24.33
22.46
22.02
21.07
19.73
19.13
16.29
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Points

30.27
27.76
27.35
26.24
24.33
22.46
22.02
21.07
19.73
19.13
16.29

Michael Kos
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